KEY TAKEAWAYS

Growing commitment to the
European Research Area objectives
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Maintaining momentum for a
stronger European Research Area
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' While progress is also evident in the R
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to these would ensure a more effective

and aligned European Research Area. “\ I|
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Enhance collaboration Eliminate remaining R&D Boost R&D funding and

across sectors and regions investment gaps across countries support for countries with
lower R&D investment

\
1
1
1
1
1




